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DEPARTMENT STORES
Dick’s Sporting Goods 855-5000
Dillard’s 435-6300
JCPenney 451-4545
Kohl’s 436-0697
Macy’s 458-7300

WOMEN’S APPAREL
1330 Abercrombie & Fitch 898-0510
1707 Addicted 450-7200
2725 Aeropostale 436-2373
2709 American Eagle Outfitters 454-3809
1230 bebe 458-0518
1653 Buckle 434-0589
1713 Cache 454-0026
1309 Charlotte Russe 898-8677
1225 Coco’s Gifts 866-6546
2209 Ever 547-4400
2225 Express World Brand 433-0174
1613 Fashion Q 450-2230
2229 Forever 21 434-1362
2645 G by Guess 451-3572
1625 Gap 434-3011
1350 Hollister 433-5816
2325 Hot Topic 456-6605
1515 Industrial Rideshop 435-0600
1211 Lane Bryant & Cacique 898-1211
2419 Lids 451-8732
2717 Motherhood Maternity 898-8302
1237 New York & Company 898-9880
1510 No Fear 434-3327
1525 Pac Sun 433-0003

1239 Tilly’s 454-1275

2721 Vans 433-6805

2661 Victoria’s Secret 456-3002

1241 Wet Seal 436-4040

2733 Windsor Fashions 456-1120

2449 XTC Boutique 501-2645

1221 Zizibeh 450-7552

1380 Zumiez 454-9946

MEN’S APPAREL
1330 Abercrombie & Fitch 898-0510

2725 Aeropostale 436-2373

2709 American Eagle Outfitters 454-3809

1653 Buckle 434-0589

2221 ExpressMen 898-3706

2645 G By Guess 451-3572

1625 Gap 434-3011

1350 Hollister 433-5816

2325 Hot Topic 456-6605

1515 Industrial Rideshop 435-0600

2419 Lids 451-8732

1510 No Fear 434-3327

1525 Pac Sun 433-0003

1239 Tilly’s 454-1275

2721 Vans 433-6805

2449 XTC Boutique 501-2645

1380 Zumiez 454-9946

CHILDREN’S APPAREL
1709 The Children’s Place 435-4583

1625 Gap Kids/Baby Gap 434-3011

1249 Gymboree 898-8010

2653 Justice For Girls 878-7880

1665 Justice 451-8007

SHOES
1653 Buckle 434-0589

1641 Champs Sports 456-0903

1309 Charlotte Russe 898-8677

1615 Famous Footwear 451-8368

1705 Finish Line 433-6214

2309 Foot Locker 456-0587

2645 G By Guess 451-3572

2233 Journeys 898-3396

2249 Journeys Kidz 898-7347

2517 Kids Foot Locker 456-0616

1525 Pac Sun 433-0003

1557 Payless/Shoesource/Payless Kids 454-6569

1520 Robert Wayne Footwear 435-5346

1370 Sheikh Shoes 434-6331

1261 Sketchers 436-2208

1239 Tilly’s 454-1275

2721 Vans 433-6805

ACCESSORIES
1653 Buckle 434-0589

1253 Claire’s Boutique 434-4377

2703 Coach 433-8787

2645 G By Guess 451-3572

2325 Hot Topic 456-6605

2241 The Icing 433-8267

2419 Lids 451-8732

1525 Pac Sun 433-0003

K2 Piercing Pagoda - Kiosk 458-8664

1636 Sunglass Hut 436-4045

K4 Sunglass Hut - Kiosk 436-4042

HEALTH & BEAUTY
2225 Bath & Body Works 454-8831

2257 The Body Shop 436-1709

2409 General Nutrition Center 434-1641

2637 Luxury Perfumes 307-3595

2101 Master Cuts 433-5444

1739 Nail Trix 434-8900

1225 Patel’s Threading 293-6363

K12 Proactiv Solutions 547-6210

1637 Professional Make Up 742-7297

1113 Regis Hairstylists 898-6600

1301 Trade Secret 898-1878

2511 Vitamin  World 451-4150

JEWELRY
1261 Ben Bridge Jewelers 456-8807

K10 Body Jewelry 644-2639

2303 Fred Meyer Jewelers 450-5438

1117 Gordon’s Jewelers 436-1558
K7 Intrigue Jewelers 248-0786
2437 Kay Jewelers 434-1530
2321 Lea Loren 433-7035
K2 Piercing Pagoda - Kiosk 458-8664
1205 Tivoli Jewelers 435-5200
2509 Tower of Jewels 435-6976
2113 Ultra Diamonds 434-5109
2257 Zales Jewelers 436-0766

ELECTRONICS, MUSIC & HOME ENTERTAINMENT
1649 Brookstone 433-5938

1725 f.y.e. 436-6002

2429 Game Stop 435-2217

2401 Radio Shack 433-5021

HOME FURNISHINGS
1649 Brookstone 433-5938

2449 The Kitchen Sink 898-3005

GIFTS, BOOKS & STATIONERY
2321 As Seen On TV 434-9887

2225 Bath & Body Works 454-8831

2257 The Body Shop 436-1709

1621 Build-A-Bear Workshop® 458-7363

2105 Card Central 435-5631

K11 Photo Engraving 898-8962

2413 Spencers Gift Coming Soon

2629 Starbucks Coffee 568-4152

2217 Things Remembered 458-4088

EYEWEAR & SERVICES
2703 Coach 433-8787

DEPT JCPenney Optical 451-4545

1617 LensCrafters 436-0040

1636 Sunglass Hut 436-4045

K4 Sunglass Hut - Kiosk 436-4042

RESTAURANTS & FOOD SPECIALTY
2423 Auntie Anne’s Soft Pretzels 435-5660

2605 Chevy’s 434-8323

2801 Cinnabon 436-4005

2813 Dairy Queen/Orange Julius 433-1273 

1553 Great American Cookie Company 433-5588

2841 Great Steak & Fry 458-9155 

2809 Hawaiian Grill 436-1335 

2817 Hibachi San 547-6896 

2805 Hot Dog On A Stick 458-7626 

2821 Kyklos Greek Café 450-1515 

2837 McDonald’s 456-0968

K14 Mini Melts 375-2222

2829 Mongolian Bowl 5473630

2833 Panda Express 898-8962 

K8 Pop Stop 451-9818

2545 Red Robin 547-1777

2845 Sbarro 434-6162 

2633 See’s Candies 454-9162

2629 Starbucks Coffee 568-4152

2513 Sweet Factory 436-6466

1545 Yogurt Rocks 434-0722

K6 Wetzel’s Pretzels 451-0900

2825 Wrap It Up 220-9727

SERVICES
1101 AT&T 456-8868

K13 AT&T - Kiosk 719-3040

1390 Best Alterations 434-2341

1324 C & C Marketing Research 458-9304

2313 Clear 425-1891

1537 Fast Fix Jewelry Repair 547-6223

1229 Henderson Police Dept. 
Community Relations 267-5101

1617 LensCrafters 436-0040

2101 Master Cuts 433-5444

1739 Nail Trix 434-8900

K11 Photo Engraving 898-8962

2109 The Picture People 433-5851

1113 Regis Hairstylists 898-6600

1505 T-Mobile 458-1322

1301 Trade Secret 898-1878

K3 Verizon - Kiosk 454-7558

K9 Wireless Champs/T-Mobile 471-0700

K5 Wireless Champs/T-Mobile 434-8865

SPORTING GOODS & APPAREL

2729 Fanzz 384-9994

1705 Finish Line 433-6214

2309 Foot Locker 456-0587

2425 Front Row Sports 458-1202

1515 Industrial Rideshop 435-0600

1533 Kai Fight Shop 547-3552

2000 Power Play Sports 205-5044

SPECIALTY

1737 Findlay Automotive Group 434-6888

1121 Henderson Library 207-4259

1533 Kai Fight Shop 547-3552

2421 K-Hero Combat Cancer 214-1278

Library Lounge FREE WiFi Kohl's Court

1103 T-Shirt Diner 699-8922

Mall directory available through Point Inside Mobile App


